
3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Name in fult (in block tetters) 
ShrShrimati/Kumari 

Father's Name (in block letters) 

Husband's Name (in block letters) 

Nationality (if nota citizen of India, number 

and date of eligibility certificate) 

1. Bio-Data 

Whether a member of a Scheduled Caste/Tribe ? 

Date of birth by Christian Era and wherever 
Possible also in Saka Era (both in words and figures) 

Educational Qualifications: 

(a) At the time of first appointment 

To be attested by the Head of Office before posting. 

M.S. O. () (Revised) 
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Note :- Photograph should be renewed after 10 years of Service of the Government Servant. 


